-
D

Aussie Corner
Chicken Schnitzel
Chicken Parmigiana
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Breads
Garlic Bread $7
Cheezy Garlic Bread $8.50
Roti $8
w/mild Malaysian curry dipping sauce
Entree
Prawn Chips $3
Wonton (fried/steamed)(8) $7.50
Vegetarian Spring Roll(4) $8.50
Dim Sim (fried/steamed)(4) $10
King Prawn Cutlets (4) $10
Satay Chicken Skewers(3) $10
Chicken Wings (peking sauce) (4) $9
Sang Choy Pao $16
Thai Fish Cake $10
Salt & lemon pepper squid $10
Peking Duck w’pancakes $18
Chicken & Chinese Sausage Roll ~ $11.50
Noodle
Char kway teow $18

Stir fry flat rice noodle w’ chicken, prawn & vegies infused with semi
sweet dark soy sauce

Pad Thai $18

Stir fry flat rice noodle w’ chicken, prawn & vegies and semi Thai sauce
& sprinkled peanuts

Singapore Noodles $18

Stir fry vermicelli noodle w’ chicken, prawn & vegies infused with light
curry flavour

Ipoh Char Hor Fun $18

Stir fry flat rice noodle, toss w’ chicken, prawn & fresh seasonal vegies

in egg gravy

Rice

Fried Rice $12.50
Nasi Goreng $14.50
Thai Style Pineapple fried rice $14.50
Vegetarian fried rice $12.50
Coconut rice $8
Steamed rice $5
Soup

Chicken sweet corn soup $7
Short soup $7
Combination short soup $17.50
Chicken Laska $17.50

Beer battered flat head c¢/s  $19.50
Salt n pepper squid c/s  $19.50
Seafood basket c/s $22
Grilled barramundi c/s $22
Sweet potato fries $9
Mashed potato & gravy $5.50
Hot chips $6.50
Flame grilled

350g Grain Fed Scotch Fillet $38.50
Served with chips & salad

Surf n Turf $43.50

topped w’ prawn & creamy white wine sauce
Served w’ chips & salad

Yum Yum Burgers

Chicken Burgers $16
Tender Crumbed Chicken fillet w’ lettuce tomato cheese & aioli
Aussie Burger $18.50
Beef pattie, caramelized onion, tomato, lettuce, beetroot, cheese
TAKEAWAY DEAL
Family A—$53
Spring Roll (4)

Honey Chicken
Chicken Vegetable
Fried/ Steamed Rice

Family B -$76
Spring Roll (3)
Fried Dim Sim (3)
Sweet n Sour Pork
Mongolian Beef
Crispy Beef
Fried/ Steamed Rice

Family C- $119
Spring Roll (3)

Fried Dim Sim (3)
Satay Skewer (3)
Mongolian Lamb

Honey King Prawn

Thai green Curry Chicken
Deep Fried Duck w’Peking

Fried/Steamed Rice
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Lunch Special

All meals come with fried or steamed rice

Satay Chicken

Honey Chicken

Sweet n sour pork
Chinese Curry Chicken
Mongolian Beef

Beef Chow mein

Lemon Chicken
Vegetable Chow mein
King Prawn Chow mein
Combination Chow mein
Cashew Chicken

Honey King Prawn
Chinese Curry King Prawn
Satay King Prawn
Mongolian Lamb

Thai Chilli basil lamb
Satay Combination

BBQ Pork w’ boil rice

Creamy Garlic Chicken

W’ boiled rice

Portuguese Coconut Chicken
W’ boiled rice

Roast Pork Belly w’ boiled rice
Creamy Garlic King Prawn

W’ boiled rice

Peking Duck w’boiled rice

Dessert

Ice Cream & topping

Deep fried ice cream
Banana fritter w’ ice cream
Banana Split

New York Cheesecake

$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$14.50
$14.50
$13.00
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50

$13.50
$13.50

$14.00

$15.00
$15.00

$15.50

$5
$10
$8
$8
$10
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Old Time Flavours

Mongolian beef

Satay Chicken

Honey Chicken

Sweet n Sour Pork
Lemon Chicken
Vegetable chow Mein
Mixed vegetables

Honey King Prawn

King Prawn Chow mein
Mongolian Lamb

Thai chilli basil Lamb
Satay Combination
Combination Chow mein
Chicken Omelette

King Prawn Omelette
Cashew Chicken

Thai chilli basil chicken
Garlic King Prawn
Creamy Garlic King prawn

Add on:
Beef or Chicken
Lamb or King Prawn

Deep fried Duck w’ Peking Sauce
Steamed Duck w’ Mushroom
Roast Duck

$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$24
$24
$22.50
$22.50
$19.50
$19.50
$18
$24
$19
$18
$24
$24

$4
$6

$26
$26
$27.50
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Chef Recommendations

Malaysia Rendang Beef (GF) $23.50
Tender beef w galangal turmeric & spices

Portuguese Coconut Chicken $21
Chicken fillet coconut milk turmeric potato &
vegies

Thai green Curry Chicken (GF) $20
Chicken fillet w green curry paste, coconut milk

& Thai herbs

Malaysia crispy beef $19.50
Tender beef fillet tossed w’ sweet, tangy sauce
& seasonal vegetable.

Lamb Shanks (GF) $23.50
Slow cooked tender lamb shank w’tomatoes
Garlic served w’ creamy mash potato & broccolini

Lamb Massaman (GF) $23.50
Slow stewed lamb peanut chilli potato with
Coconut curry sauce

Wok Fried Crispy Skin Pork Belly ~ $23.50
with peppercorn

BBQ pork w’ Pekin Sauce $19.50

Chicken Scoloppine $23.50
Pan fried chicken w’wild mushrooms creamy white wine
sauce

Crispy Skin Pork Belly $24.50
with Chinese BBQ sauce
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Banquet A—$28 per person

Minimum 4 people
Entree
Steamed Dim Sim
Spring Roll
Mains
Mongolian Beef
Honey Chicken
Sweet n Sour Pork
Fried Rice
Dessert
Deep fried ice cream or
New York Cheesecake
Banquet B—$38 per person
Minimum 4 people
Entree
Fried Dim Sim
Spring Roll
Chicken Skewers
Mains
Satay Chicken
Thai Chilli Basil Lamb
Malaysian Crispy Beef

Roast Duck
Fried Rice
Dessert

Deep fried ice cream or
New York Cheesecake

(only for dine in)




