

Breads

Garlic Bread \$7 \$8.50 Cheezy Garlic Bread Roti

w/mild Malaysian curry dipping sauce

Entree

Prawn Chips \$3 Wonton (fried/steamed)(8) \$7.50 Vegetarian Spring Roll(4) \$8.50 Dim Sim (fried/steamed)(4) \$10 King Prawn Cutlets (4) \$10 Satay Chicken Skewers(3) \$10 Chicken Wings (peking sauce) (4) \$9 Sang Choy Pao \$16 Thai Fish Cake \$10 Salt & lemon pepper squid \$10 Peking Duck w'pancakes \$18 Chicken & Chinese Sausage Roll \$11.50

Noodle

Char kway teow \$18

Stir fry flat rice noodle w' chicken, prawn & vegies infused with semi sweet dark soy sauce

Pad Thai

Stir fry flat rice noodle w' chicken, prawn & vegies and semi Thai sauce & sprinkled peanuts

Singapore Noodles

Stir fry vermicelli noodle w' chicken, prawn & vegies infused with light curry flavour

Ipoh Char Hor Fun

Stir fry flat rice noodle, toss w' chicken, prawn & fresh seasonal vegies in egg gravy

Rice

Fried Rice \$12.50 Nasi Goreng \$14.50 Thai Style Pineapple fried rice \$14.50 Vegetarian fried rice \$12.50 Coconut rice \$8 \$5 Steamed rice Soup

Chicken sweet corn soup \$7 \$7 Short soup Combination short soup \$17.50 Chicken Laska \$17.50



Aussie Corner

Chicken Schnitzel \$17.50 Chicken Parmigiana \$19.50 c/sBeer battered flat head \$19.50 c/sSalt n pepper squid \$19.50 c/sSeafood basket \$22 c/s\$22 Grilled barramundi c/sSweet potato fries \$9 \$5.50 Mashed potato & gravy \$6.50 Hot chips Flame grilled 350g Grain Fed Scotch Fillet \$38.50 Served with chips & salad Surf n Turf \$43.50 topped w' prawn & creamy white wine sauce Served w' chips & salad

Yum Yum Burgers

Chicken Burgers \$16

Tender Crumbed Chicken fillet w' lettuce tomato cheese & aioli Aussie Burger \$18.50

Beef pattie, caramelized onion, tomato, lettuce, beetroot, cheese

TAKEAWAY DEAL

Family A—\$53

Spring Roll (4) Honey Chicken Chicken Vegetable Fried/ Steamed Rice

Family B-\$76

Spring Roll (3) Fried Dim Sim (3) Sweet n Sour Pork Mongolian Beef Crispy Beef Fried/ Steamed Rice

Family C- \$119

Spring Roll (3) Fried Dim Sim (3) Satay Skewer (3) Mongolian Lamb Honey King Prawn Thai green Curry Chicken Deep Fried Duck w'Peking Fried/Steamed Rice



Lunch Special All meals come with fried or steamed rice

Satay Chicken	\$12.50
Honey Chicken	\$12.50
Sweet n sour pork	\$12.50
Chinese Curry Chicken	\$12.50
Mongolian Beef	\$12.50
Beef Chow mein	\$12.50
Lemon Chicken	\$12.50
Vegetable Chow mein	\$12.50
King Prawn Chow mein	\$14.50
Combination Chow mein	\$14.50
Cashew Chicken	\$13.00
Honey King Prawn	\$14.50
Chinese Curry King Prawn	\$14.50
Satay King Prawn	\$14.50
Mongolian Lamb	\$14.50
Thai Chilli basil lamb	\$14.50
Satay Combination	\$14.50
BBQ Pork w' boil rice	\$13.50
Creamy Garlic Chicken	\$13.50
W' boiled rice	
Portuguese Coconut Chicken	\$14.00
W' boiled rice	
Roast Pork Belly w' boiled rice	\$15.00
Creamy Garlic King Prawn	\$15.00
W' boiled rice	
Peking Duck w'boiled rice	\$15.50

Dessert

2 000010	
Ice Cream & topping	\$5
Deep fried ice cream	\$10
Banana fritter w' ice cream	\$8
Banana Split	\$8
New York Cheesecake	\$10



Old Time Flavours

Mongolian beef	\$18
Satay Chicken	\$18
Honey Chicken	\$18
Sweet n Sour Pork	\$18
Lemon Chicken	\$18
Vegetable chow Mein	\$18
Mixed vegetables	\$18
Honey King Prawn	\$24
King Prawn Chow mein	\$24
Mongolian Lamb	\$22.50
Thai chilli basil Lamb	\$22.50
Satay Combination	\$19.50
Combination Chow mein	\$19.50
Chicken Omelette	\$18
King Prawn Omelette	\$24
Cashew Chicken	\$19
Thai chilli basil chicken	\$18
Garlic King Prawn	\$24
Creamy Garlic King prawn	\$24
Add on:	
Beef or Chicken	\$4
Lamb or King Prawn	\$6
\mathcal{S}	•
Deep fried Duck w' Peking Sauce	\$26
Steamed Duck w' Mushroom	\$26
Roast Duck	\$27.50
	,



Chef Recommendations

Malaysia Rendang Beef (GF) \$23.50 *Tender beef w galangal turmeric & spices*

Portuguese Coconut Chicken \$21 Chicken fillet coconut milk turmeric potato & vegies

Thai green Curry Chicken (GF) \$20 Chicken fillet w green curry paste, coconut milk & Thai herbs

\$19.50 Malaysia crispy beef Tender beef fillet tossed w'sweet, tangy sauce & seasonal vegetable.

Lamb Shanks (GF) \$23.50 Slow cooked tender lamb shank w'tomatoes Garlic served w'creamy mash potato & broccolini

Lamb Massaman (GF) \$23.50 Slow stewed lamb peanut chilli potato with Coconut curry sauce

Wok Fried Crispy Skin Pork Belly \$23.50 with peppercorn

\$19.50 BBQ pork w' Pekin Sauce

Chicken Scoloppine \$23.50

Pan fried chicken w'wild mushrooms creamy white wine sauce

Crispy Skin Pork Belly \$24.50 with Chinese BBQ sauce



Banquet A—\$28 per person

Minimum 4 people Entree Steamed Dim Sim Spring Roll Mains Mongolian Beef Honey Chicken Sweet n Sour Pork Fried Rice

Deep fried ice cream or New York Cheesecake

Banquet B—\$38 per person

Dessert

Minimum 4 people Entree Fried Dim Sim Spring Roll Chicken Skewers Mains Satay Chicken Thai Chilli Basil Lamb Malaysian Crispy Beef

Roast Duck Fried Rice Dessert Deep fried ice cream or New York Cheesecake

(only for dine in)